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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neve King303
Aim Texans

9.500 9.800 9.7259.600 38.625
2T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Elly King302
Aim Texans

9.500 9.650 9.7759.475 38.400
2T 3 7 1 2 

2 

Abigayle Martin305
Above The Bar

9.300 9.600 9.5509.600 38.050
6T 4T 1T 3T 3 

3 

Reganne Cheang328
Kurt Thomas Gymn.

9.300 9.600 9.5509.550 38.000
6T 4T 3 3T 4 

4 

Camryn Adams345
WOGA Gymnastics

9.525 9.400 9.4509.500 37.875
1 9T 5T 8T 5 

5 

Alexa Shields341
Stars-TX

9.250 9.700 9.3259.500 37.775
9T 2 5T 13T 6 

6 

Anna Warring312
Cypress

9.400 9.450 9.5009.350 37.700
5 8 11T 6 7 

7 

Suzan Ogunleye335
Platinum Gymnastics

9.500 9.175 9.4259.375 37.475
2T 12 9T 10T 8 

8 

Rebekah Hall308
Bcga

8.900 9.475 9.5509.525 37.450
15 7 4 3T 9 

9 

Brooke Murdock339
Richardson Gymnastic

9.050 9.400 9.2759.425 37.150
12 9T 8 15 10 

10 

Abigail Tomaski342
Stars-TX

8.825 9.350 9.4759.350 37.000
16 11 11T 7 11 

11 

Nicole Wright344
Sunbeltgym

8.350 9.500 9.4259.375 36.650
18 6 9T 10T 12 

12 

Avery Brogan329
McCracken Gymnastics

9.250 8.350 9.3759.325 36.300
9T 17 13 12 13 

13 

Nevaeh Tauer313
Diamond

9.250 8.450 9.2259.250 36.175
9T 15 15 16 14 

14 

Marisa Moring309
Bcga

9.300 9.100 8.1259.275 35.800
6T 13 14 18 15 

15 

Sidney Walshaw301
5280

9.000 8.950 9.1758.500 35.625
13 14 18 17 16 

16 

Sarah Pena315
Eagle Ridge

8.950 8.425 9.3258.600 35.300
14 16 17 13T 17 

17 

Soraya Patterson340
Stars-TX

8.550 7.500 9.4508.850 34.350
17 18 16 8T 18 

18 
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